RESULTS

PRE-NOVICE GIRLS 2000 - 2001 FINAL RESULT

1
2
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7
8

9

Pl. Name

Ekateryna DLUGACH
Vladyslava MELESHKO
Anastasya KAPSHUCHENKO

Elyzaveta BEZERB
Vera GORODECKAIA

lana BARDADYM

Sofia JAKOVSKA

lana RYTCHENKO
Anastasya IAKHNOVSKAIA

10 Yryna KULIKOVA

11

Veronyka KOVALENKO

12 Anastasya SKORYK

13 Elyzaveta SON

14 Ksenya SAVCHUK

15 Oleksandra HMELIOVA

16 Dyana BONDARENKO

17 Alexandra TKACHENKO

18 Katerina KORMILICINA

19 Elvira PECHERSKIKH

20 Oleksandra REBCHUNOVSKA

21

Etery VEKUA

22 Olexandra KOSTIANA
23 Olena PAVLOVA

Ms. Natalia Kruglova
Referee

Printed: 12.12.2009 16:11:17

Nation

Total

Score

43,08
35,97
35,87
35,55
35,42
35,30
33,28
31,75
31,52
30,85
29,66
27,93
27,32
26,60
26,10
23,51
23,35
21,24
19,01
18,73
18,54
17,91
14,34

Mr. Dmitro SHKIDCHENKO

Technical Controller
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